

NOTICE OF FY2020 FULL YEAR RESULTS ANNOUNCEMENT

Melbourne, Australia; 17 August 2020: Redbubble Limited (ASX: RBL) advises that it will release its Full Year Results for FY2020 this Friday, 21 August 2020.

Martin Hosking (CEO) and Emma Clark (CFO) will then host a conference call via live webcast at **10.00am** (AEST) on Friday 21 August 2020 | | 5.00pm (PDT) and 8:00pm (EDT) on Thursday 20 August 2020.

To access the call, watch the live webcast and join Q&A, participants will need to PRE-REGISTER for the call via the link specified below:

https://s1.c-conf.com/diamondpass/10008819-invite.html

They will then receive a calendar invite and a unique code which is to be quoted when dialling into the call.

To ask a question, participants will need to dial "*1" (star, 1) on their telephone keypad.

A full transcript and recording of the webcast will subsequently be made available on the RB Group Investor Centre website: shareholders.redbubble.com. The recording will also be available on openbriefing.com.

For further information, please contact:

Louise Lambeth – Head of Investor Relations louise.lambeth@redbubble.com

About Redbubble Group

Founded in 2006, the Redbubble Group incorporates Redbubble Limited and its subsidiaries, including TP Apparel LLC (TeePublic). The Redbubble Group owns and operates the leading global online marketplaces hosted at Redbubble.com and TeePublic.com, powered by over one million independent artists. The Redbubble Group's community of passionate creatives sell uncommon designs on high-quality, everyday products such as apparel, stationery, housewares, bags, wall art and so on. Through the Redbubble and TeePublic marketplaces, independent artists are able to profit from their creativity and reach a new universe of adoring fans. For customers, it's the ultimate in self-expression. A simple but meaningful way to show the world who they are and what they care about.